Time
7:25
7:27
7:38
7:40
7:41
7:42
7:44
7:45
7:48
7:49
7:53

Time
7:29
7:32
7:36
7:40
7:45
7:46
7:48
7:50
7:55

Time
7:30
7:34
7:37
7:40
7:50

7:55
8:00

Time
7:25
7:26
7:30
7:35
7:38

Dunmore Elementary Center Bus Routes

2023-2024 School Year

*These buses are for Kindergarten through 6th grade students ONLY*
*NO students in 7-12 will be permitted on the Elementary Buses*

Bus 1 AM
Stop
Tall Trees
Skytop Manor
Top of Drinker St.
Rinaldi's on Drinker St.
Drinker/Flynn
Drinker/Field
Fast Lane
Warren/Allen
Dunmore Family Chiro
Harper/Apple
Arrives at DEC

Bus 2 AM
Stop
Corner/Apple
Fireside

Warren/Boyle "LaBuona Vita"

Nicole Drive
Sherwood/Ward
Shirley/Debbie
Shirley/Swinick (Reeves)

Shirley/Swinick {behind Jerrys)

Arrives at DEC

Bus 3 AM

Stop
Woodlawn/lefferson
UGl
Monroe/Grove (Padula's)
Blakely/Williams
Arrives at DEC

Bus 3 AM Run 2
Pine Street
Arrives at DEC

Bus 4 AM
Stop
Drinker/Franklin
Drinker/Hill "Gold Crown"
Perry's Day Care
St. Anthony's
Chestnut/Meade

Time
2:40
2:45
2:48
2:50
2:55
2:56
2:57
2:58
3:00
3:10
3:13
3:15

Time
2:40
2:43
2:45
2:47
2:49
2:55

Time
2:40
2:42
2:44
2:48
2:52
3:00

Time
2:40
2:45
2:47
2:51
2:58

Bus 1 PM
Stop
Departs DEC
Harper/Apple
Dunmore Family Chiro
Fastlane
Top of Drinker St.
Rinaldi's
Drinker/Flynn
Drinker/Field
Warren/Allen
Tall Trees
September Dr
Skytop Manor

Bus 2 PMRun1
Stop
Departs DEC
Shirley/Swinick {Jerry's)
Shirley/Swinick (Reeves)
Shirley/Debbie
Sherwood/Ward
Back to DEC for Run 2

Bus 3 PMRun1
Stop
Departs DEC
Blakely/Williams
Monroe/Grove (Padula's)
uaGl
Woodlawn/Jefferson
Back to DEC for Run 2

Bus 4 PM Run 1
Stop
Departs DEC
Elm/Mill
Sunset/Charles
Chestnut/Meade
Chestnut/Potter

Bus 2 PM Run 2
Time Stop
3:00 Warren/Boyle "LaBuona Vita"
3:03 Fireside
3:05 Corner/Apple
3:10 Nicole Drive

Bus 3 PM Run 2
Time Stop
3:04 Green Ridge/Roosevelt
3:06 Pine Street

Bus 4 PM Run 2
Time Stop
3:12 Perry's Day Care



7:41
7:43
7:45
7:50

Time

7:23
7:35
7:38
7:42
7:45
7:50

Time
7:35
7:37
7:39
7:42
7:44
7:47
7:51

Sunset/Charles
Elm/Mill
Chestnut/Potter
Arrives at DEC

Bus 5 AM
Stop
Middle School Bus Routes
Drops Middle school at DISHS
Sherwood/Barnard
YMCA
Ridgeview Drive
University Drive
Arrives at DEC

Bus 6 AM
Stop
Angelo's
DePietro's Pharmacy
Dudley/4th St.
Dunmore Health Care
Pizza Hut
Green Ridge/ Roosevelt
Arrives at DEC

3:00
3:.01
3:08
3:10

Time

3:05

Time
2:40
2:42
2:45
2:48
2:53
2:58

Drinker/Franklin

St. Anthony's

Drinker/Hill "Gold Crown"
Back to DEC for Run 2

Bus 5 PmRun1
Stop
Middle School Bus Routes
Back to DEC for Run 2

Bus 6 PM
Stop
Departs DEC
Dunmore Health Care
Angelo's
DePietro's Pharmacy
Dudiey/4th St.
Pizza Hut

Time
3:07
3:09
3:14
3:17

Bus 5 PM Run 2
Stop
Sherwood/Barnard
YMCA
117 Ridgeview Drive
University Drive



