## **Dunmore Elementary Center Bus Routes**

## 2023-2024 School Year

\*These buses are for Kindergarten through 6th grade students ONLY\*
\*NO students in 7-12 will be permitted on the Elementary Buses\*

	"NO students in 7-12 will be permitted on the Elementary Buses"				
	Bus 1 AM		Bus 1 PM		
Time	Stop	Time	Stop		
7:25	Tall Trees	2:40	Departs DEC		
7:27	Skytop Manor	2:45	Harper/Apple		
7:38	Top of Drinker St.	2:48	Dunmore Family Chiro		
7:40	Rinaldi's on Drinker St.	2:50	Fastlane		
7:41	Drinker/Flynn	2:55	Top of Drinker St.		
7:42	Drinker/Field	2:56	Rinaldi's		
7:44	Fast Lane	2:57	Drinker/Flynn		
7:45	Warren/Allen	2:58	Drinker/Field		
7:48	Dunmore Family Chiro	3:00	Warren/Allen		
7:49	Harper/Apple	3:10	Tall Trees		
7:53	Arrives at DEC	3:13	September Dr		
		3:15	Skytop Manor		
	Bus 2 AM		Bus 2 PM Run 1		Bus 2 PM Run 2
Time	Stop	Time	Stop	Time	Stop
7:29	Corner/Apple	2:40	Departs DEC	3:00	Warren/Boyle "LaBuona Vita"
7:32	Fireside	2:43	Shirley/Swinick (Jerry's)	3:03	Fireside
7:36	Warren/Boyle "LaBuona Vita"	2:45	Shirley/Swinick (Reeves)	3:05	Corner/Apple
7:40	Nicole Drive	2:47	Shirley/Debbie	3:10	Nicole Drive
7:45	Sherwood/Ward	2:49	Sherwood/Ward		
7:46	Shirley/Debbie	2:55	Back to DEC for Run 2		
7:48	Shirley/Swinick (Reeves)				
7:50	Shirley/Swinick (behind Jerrys)				
7:55	Arrives at DEC				
	Bus 3 AM		Bus 3 PM Run 1		Bus 3 PM Run 2
Time	Stop	Time	Stop	Time	Stop
7:30	Woodlawn/Jefferson	2:40	Departs DEC	3:04	Green Ridge/Roosevelt
7:34	UGI	2:42	Blakely/Williams	3:06	Pine Street
7:37	Monroe/Grove (Padula's)	2:44	Monroe/Grove (Padula's)		
7:40	Blakely/Williams	2:48	UGI		
7:50	Arrives at DEC	2:52	Woodlawn/Jefferson		
	Bus 3 AM Run 2	3:00	Back to DEC for Run 2		
7:55	Pine Street				
8:00	Arrives at DEC				
	Bus 4 AM		Bus 4 PM Run 1		Bus 4 PM Run 2
Time	Stop	Time	Stop	Time	Stop
7:25	Drinker/Franklin	2:40	Departs DEC	3:12	Perry's Day Care
7:26	Drinker/Hill "Gold Crown"	2:45	Elm/Mill		
7:30	Perry's Day Care	2:47	Sunset/Charles		
7:35	St. Anthony's	2:51	Chestnut/Meade		
7:38	Chestnut/Meade	2:58	Chestnut/Potter		

7:41	Sunset/Charles	3:00	Drinker/Franklin
7:43	Elm/Mill	3:01	St. Anthony's
7:45	Chestnut/Potter	3:08	Drinker/Hill "Gold Crown"
7:50	Arrives at DEC	3:10	Back to DEC for Run 2

	Bus 5 AM		Bus 5 Pm Run 1		Bus 5 PM Run 2
Time	Stop	Time	Stop	Time	Stop
	Middle School Bus Routes		Middle School Bus Routes	3:07	Sherwood/Barnard
7:23	Drops Middle school at DJSHS	3:05	Back to DEC for Run 2	3:09	YMCA
7:35	Sherwood/Barnard			3:14	117 Ridgeview Drive
7:38	YMCA			3:17	University Drive
7:42	Ridgeview Drive				
7:45	University Drive				
7:50	Arrives at DEC				

	Bus 6 AM		Bus 6 PM
Time	Stop	Time	Stop
7:35	Angelo's	2:40	Departs DEC
7:37	DePietro's Pharmacy	2:42	Dunmore Health Care
7:39	Dudley/4th St.	2:45	Angelo's
7:42	Dunmore Health Care	2:48	DePietro's Pharmacy
7:44	Pizza Hut	2:53	Dudley/4th St.
7:47	Green Ridge/ Roosevelt	2:58	Pizza Hut
7:51	Arrives at DEC		